

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 14732 OF 2018

Smt. Prabhadevi Balasaheb DhadasPetitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through Principal Secretary And Ors.Respondent

Rajesh Manohar Kolge For Petitioner

**CORAM : S.C. DHARMADHIKARI &
M. S. KARNIK, JJ**

DATE : 22nd January, 2019

P.C. :

Mentioned at 11.00 a.m. No urgency.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)